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COTTBUS BAKU ANTALYA OSIJEK DOHA CAIRO

(GER) 2025 (AZE) 2025 (TUR) 2025 (CRO) 2025 (QAT) 2025
(EGY) 
2025

1 BELAK Teja  SLO 30 25 1 12 30 8 97

2 KYSSELEF Tjasa  SLO 25 20 16 6 25 86

3 CHUSOVITINA Oksana  UZB 20 30 18 14 14 82

4 MAYER Greta  HUN 18 14 20 52

5 HANG Jayla  USA 30 20 50

6 GEORGIEVA Valentina  BUL 30 18 48

7 YILDIZ Bengisu  TUR 14 10 10 34

8 KORENT Tijana  CRO 14 16 30

8 BLACK Elsabeth  CAN 30 30

10 PETER Sara  HUN 8 18 26

11 PEASE Claire  USA 25 25

11 YU Linmin  CHN 25 25

11 JO Kyong Byol  PRK 25 25

14 KUBON Christine Victoria  NOR 18 6 24

14 ALIYEVA Daniz  AZE 10 12 1 1 24

16 TARHAN Bilge  TUR 16 7 23

17 JUREVICA Katrina  LAT 12 7 1 20

17 NAYAK Pranati  IND 20 20

17 ABDALLA Judy  EGY 20 20

20 OLSEN Shallon  CAN 18 18

21 LOCKERT Keisha  NOR 14 3 17

22 SAMANTA Protistha  IND 16 16

22 KICKINGER Selina  AUT 16 16

22 SHAVER Tegan  CAN 16 16

25 MARSHALL Madeleine  NZL 3 12 15

26 SABIC Nina  SRB 5 8 13

27 WEISSENHOFER Julia  LIE 12 12

27 CHON Jin A  PRK 12 12

29 AGARWAL Nishka  IND 10 10

29 KAPBASSOVA Medina  KAZ 10 10

29 HAMIDI Sihem  ALG 10 10

32 STEFANOVIC Tara  SRB 4 5 9

33 WOETZEL Lisa  GER 8 8

33 MAHAREVICH Kira  AIN 8 8

33 CHEN Hoi Yuen Joanne  HKG 8 8

36 AKTURK Naz  TUR 7 7

36 TAYLOR Jemima  GBR 7 7

36 HAMED Salma  QAT 1 6 7

36 WADA Alisa  NZL 7 7

40 EVANS Ruby  GBR 6 6

40 ANANJEVA Anastasija  LAT 6 6

42 BOHLE Leni  AUT 5 5

42 MAKHMUDOVA Jasmina  UZB 5 5

44 MOERZ Alissa  AUT 4 4

44 KUTASI Hanna Lena  HUN 4 4

46 YEZHOVA Evelina  KAZ 3 3

47 PODVYH Sofiia  UKR 2 2

47 MESIRI Athanasia  GRE 2 2

49 GANGULY Swastika  IND 1 1

49 LEBEDEVA Arina  KAZ 1 1

Total 

(Best 

4 )Rk Gymnast NOC

Vault



49 MUKUSHEVA Ameli  KAZ 1 1

49 BALAZS Kira  HUN 1 1

49 REID Freya  NZL 1 1



COTTBUS BAKU ANTALYA OSIJEK DOHA CAIRO
(GER) 2025 (AZE) 2025 (TUR) 2025 (CRO) 2025 (QAT) 2025 (EGY) 2025

1 HRIBAR Lucija  SLO 25 18 1 25 25 93

2 YANG Fanyuwei  CHN 30 30 60

3 SULEKIC Sara  CRO 5 18 1 16 18 57

4 MCDONALD Kate  AUS 20 30 50

5 SAVRANBASI Nazli  TUR 16 16 1 33

6 TSITAVETS Alena  AIN 30 2 32

7 ZHANG Kexin  CHN 30 30

7 NEMOUR Kaylia  ALG 30 30

9 BOOTH Charlotte  GBR 25 25

9 PEASE Claire  USA 25 25

9 KUUSIKKO Maisa  FIN 25 25

12 HANG Jayla  USA 14 10 24

13 PRIJANOVIC Vita  SLO 14 7 21

14 YAMADA Chiharu  JPN 20 20

14 TOKUTSUGI Ayu  JPN 20 20

14 TIAN Zhuofan  CHN 20 20

14 ROUSSEAU Audrey  CAN 20 20

14 ABDALLA Judy  EGY 20 20

19 LOBOK Diana  UKR 1 18 19

20 ROPER Emily Kate  GBR 18 18

20 SZIJ Emese Ada  HUN 6 12 18

20 VEERMAN Sanna  NED 18 18

23 ZHANG Yihan  CHN 16 16

23 CHEN Hoi Yuen Joanne  HKG 16 16

23 BOUSMAYO Salina  MAR 16 16

26 SCHERMANN Bianka  HUN 7 8 15

27 FRYSAK Bianca  AUT 14 14

27 CHU Yiming  CHN 14 14

27 YEOH Li Wen  MAS 14 14

27 MCDONALD Jun  NZL 2 12 14

27 SHAVER Tegan  CAN 14 14

32 GRZESIKIEWICZ Wiktoria  POL 7 6 13

33 RAZ Lihie  ISR 12 12

33 KUBON Christine Victoria  NOR 8 4 12

33 NAKAMURA Haruka  JPN 12 12

33 MAKAI Lilla  HUN 12 12

33 BLACK Elsabeth  CAN 12 12

38 STOEHR Silja  GER 10 10

38 MESTER Sofia  CRO 10 10

38 GUERRA Paulina  MEX 10 10

38 DIACHENKO Polina  UKR 10 10

38 ARIPOVA Dildora  UZB 10 10

43 ALIYEVA Daniz  AZE 1 5 1 1 8

43 LI Rongjinyi  CHN 8 8

43 VISSER Naomi  NED 8 8

43 SHAMSHITDINOVA Ayazhan  KAZ 8 8

43 AMRILLAEVA Lobar  UZB 8 8

48 HONDA Sayaka  JPN 7 7

48 SHAMAY Roni  ISR 7 7

48 REID Freya  NZL 1 6 7

48 WARD Amber Wen Si  HKG 7 7

52 KINIUK Marianna  UKR 6 6

52 YILDIZ Bengisu  TUR 4 1 1 6

52 GOBADZE Ani  GEO 1 1 4 6

Total 

(Best 4 )Rk Gymnast NOC

Uneven Bars



52 SHOSHANI Yali  ISR 6 6

52 JO Kyong Byol  PRK 6 6

57 WEISSENHOFER Julia  LIE 5 5

57 MASOVA Vanesa  CZE 5 5

57 MAYER Greta  HUN 5 5

57 MAHMOUD Jana  EGY 5 5

61 KASAHARA Arisa  JPN 4 4

61 WILLIAMS Jennifer  SWE 4 4

63 ERICHSEN Julie  NOR 3 3

63 JACOBY Natalia  SRB 3 3

63 PINEDA Michelle  MEX 3 3

63 ARTAMONOVA Sona  CZE 3 3

67 MAJCHRZAK Nadia  POL 2 2

67 LEBEDEVA Arina  KAZ 2 2

69 YEZHOVA Evelina  KAZ 1 1

69 HALOVA Sabina  CZE 1 1

69 . Karishma  IND 1 1

69 KHALIMARDEN Amina  KAZ 1 1

69 HALOVA Daniela  CZE 1 1

69 KLISHCHEVSKA Maryna  UKR 1 1

69 MUKUSHEVA Ameli  KAZ 1 1

69 OKAMURA Mana  JPN 1 1

69 MOERZ Alissa  AUT 1 1

69 LOCKERT Keisha  NOR 1 1

69 DROBNIAK Maria  POL 1 1

69 TAYLOR Jemima  GBR 1 1

69 TEH Cadence Zi Qi  MAS 1 1

69 GRAVIN Elina  SWE 1 1

69 BALCOVA Adela  SVK 1 1

69 KUNDRAT Barbora  SVK 1 1

69 STOIMENOVA Nikol  BUL 1 1

69 LEAT Alia Neve  GBR 1 1

69 YANKOVA Yoana  BUL 1 1

69 SVIKE Elana Aleksandra  LAT 1 1

69 MESIRI Athanasia  GRE 1 1

69 KUTASI Hanna Lena  HUN 1 1



COTTBUS BAKU ANTALYA OSIJEK DOHA CAIRO
(GER) 2025 (AZE) 2025 (TUR) 2025 (CRO) 2025 (QAT) 2025 (EGY) 2025

1 MAYER Greta  HUN 20 8 30 58

2 HANG Jayla  USA 12 25 37

3 PRIJANOVIC Vita  SLO 5 1 1 1 14 16 36

4 ZWICKER Christina  CRO 14 20 34

5 ZELCIC Tina  CRO 7 1 25 33

6 YILDIZ Bengisu  TUR 16 14 2 32

7 ZHOU Yaqin  CHN 30 30

7 NAKAMURA Haruka  JPN 30 30

7 PEASE Claire  USA 30 30

7 THORSDOTTIR Eythora  NED 30 30

7 NEMOUR Kaylia  ALG 30 30

12 LAI Pin-Ju  TPE 18 10 28

13 LOBOK Diana  UKR 16 10 26

14 ZHANG Kexin  CHN 25 25

14 CHU Yiming  CHN 25 25

14 OKAMURA Mana  JPN 25 25

14 JO Kyong Byol  PRK 25 25

18 MCDONALD Kate  AUS 12 12 24

19 GEORGIEVA Valentina  BUL 1 20 21

20 YAMADA Chiharu  JPN 20 20

20 TIAN Zhuofan  CHN 20 20

20 WILLIAMS Jennifer  SWE 20 20

23 KISHI Rina  JPN 18 18

23 KICKINGER Selina  AUT 18 18

23 ROUSSEAU Audrey  CAN 18 18

23 WOO Rose  CAN 18 18

27 PINEDA Michelle  MEX 16 16

27 TEH Cadence Zi Qi  MAS 16 16

27 MANECA-VOINEA Sabrina  ROU 16 16

30 WONG Hiu Ying Angel  HKG 14 14

30 SAVRANBASI Nazli  TUR 12 1 1 14

30 KUUSIKKO Maisa  FIN 14 14

30 BOUSMAYO Salina  MAR 14 14

34 LIN Yi-Chen  TPE 12 12

34 CHON Jin A  PRK 12 12

36 FRYSAK Bianca  AUT 10 10

36 HRIBAR Lucija  SLO 1 6 1 1 2 10

36 DAS Ritu  IND 10 10

36 VISSER Naomi  NED 10 10

36 TRTNIK Zala  SLO 10 10

41 SZIJ Emese Ada  HUN 8 1 9

42 STOEHR Silja  GER 8 8

42 BAKRAN Erin  CRO 3 5 8

42 PRPIC Mila  CRO 8 8

42 WADA Alisa  NZL 8 8

42 AMRILLAEVA Lobar  UZB 8 8

47 RAZ Lihie  ISR 7 7

47 LEBEDEVA Arina  KAZ 7 7

47 MASOVA Vanesa  CZE 7 7

47 ROBIDJONOVA Odinakhon  UZB 7 7

47 HAMIDI Sihem  ALG 7 7

52 KINIUK Marianna  UKR 6 6

Total 

(Best 4 )Rk Gymnast NOC

Balance Beam



52 DROBNIAK Maria  POL 1 5 6

52 QIN Xinyi  CHN 6 6

52 BALCOVA Adela  SVK 6 6

52 DIACHENKO Polina  UKR 6 6

52 ARIPOVA Dildora  UZB 6 6

58 YEZHOVA Evelina  KAZ 5 5

58 GOBADZE Ani  GEO 3 1 1 5

58 MAKAI Lilla  HUN 5 5

58 SHAMSHITDINOVA Ayazhan  KAZ 5 5

62 LOCKERT Keisha  NOR 4 4

62 ALIYEVA Daniz  AZE 1 1 1 1 4

62 CHAN Cheuk Lam  HKG 4 4

62 TSITAVETS Alena  AIN 1 3 4

62 HALOVA Sabina  CZE 4 4

62 STOIMENOVA Nikol  BUL 4 4

62 WARD Amber Wen Si  HKG 4 4

62 ABDALLA Judy  EGY 4 4

70 KUNDRAT Barbora  SVK 3 3

70 MAKHMUDOVA Jasmina  UZB 3 3

70 SHAVER Tegan  CAN 3 3

73 WOETZEL Lisa  GER 2 2

73 KUBON Christine Victoria  NOR 1 1 2

73 GRZESIKIEWICZ Wiktoria  POL 1 1 2

73 JACOBY Natalia  SRB 2 2

73 ZIVANOV Andela  SRB 1 1 2

73 GUERRA Paulina  MEX 2 2

73 ABDELSALAM Jana  EGY 2 2

80 KASAHARA Arisa  JPN 1 1

80 TARHAN Bilge  TUR 1 1

80 ROPER Emily Kate  GBR 1 1

80 AKTURK Naz  TUR 1 1

80 TAKKE Shatakshi Rakesh  IND 1 1

80 MAHAREVICH Kira  AIN 1 1

80 ANANJEVA Anastasija  LAT 1 1

80 SUGIHARA Aiko  JPN 1 1

80 MAMMADOVA Aytan  AZE 1 1

80 . Karishma  IND 1 1

80 MOERZ Alissa  AUT 1 1

80 MUKUSHEVA Ameli  KAZ 1 1

80 KLISHCHEVSKA Maryna  UKR 1 1

80 BOHLE Leni  AUT 1 1

80 KHALIMARDEN Amina  KAZ 1 1

80 PODVYH Sofiia  UKR 1 1

80 WEISSENHOFER Julia  LIE 1 1

80 SHOSHANI Yali  ISR 1 1

80 LEAT Alia Neve  GBR 1 1

80 MOERZ Charlize  AUT 1 1

80 BALAZS Kira  HUN 1 1

80 ARTAMONOVA Sona  CZE 1 1

80 GRAUDA GROTE Anna  LAT 1 1

80 SHAMAY Roni  ISR 1 1

80 GRAVIN Elina  SWE 1 1

80 YEAP Kang Xian  MAS 1 1

80 SABIC Nina  SRB 1 1

80 TAYLOR Jemima  GBR 1 1



80 MESIRI Athanasia  GRE 1 1

80 REID Freya  NZL 1 1

80 CHEN Hoi Yuen Joanne  HKG 1 1

80 MCDONALD Jun  NZL 1 1

80 KAPBASSOVA Medina  KAZ 1 1



COTTBUS BAKU ANTALYA OSIJEK DOHA CAIRO
(GER) 2025 (AZE) 2025 (TUR) 2025 (CRO) 2025 (QAT) 2025 (EGY) 2025

1 HANG Jayla  USA 14 30 44

2 PETER Sara  HUN 7 12 20 39

3 ZHANG Yihan  CHN 30 30

3 KISHI Rina  JPN 30 30

3 SUGIHARA Aiko  JPN 30 30

3 MANECA-VOINEA Sabrina  ROU 30 30

3 MAHMOUD Jana  EGY 30 30

8 PRIJANOVIC Vita  SLO 7 3 1 1 7 10 27

8 YILDIZ Bengisu  TUR 16 5 6 27

10 RAZ Lihie  ISR 25 25

10 TOKUTSUGI Ayu  JPN 25 25

10 PEASE Claire  USA 25 25

10 SHOSHANI Yali  ISR 25 25

10 ROUSSEAU Audrey  CAN 25 25

10 NEMOUR Kaylia  ALG 25 25

16 DROBNIAK Maria  POL 18 6 24

16 LOCKERT Keisha  NOR 14 10 24

16 SAVRANBASI Nazli  TUR 8 16 24

19 LEBEDEVA Arina  KAZ 18 4 22

20 ZHANG Kexin  CHN 20 20

20 CHU Yiming  CHN 20 20

20 PINEDA Michelle  MEX 20 20

20 KICKINGER Selina  AUT 20 20

20 CHON Jin A  PRK 20 20

25 MCDONALD Kate  AUS 1 18 19

26 OKAMURA Mana  JPN 18 18

26 TAYLOR Jemima  GBR 18 18

26 ARIPOVA Dildora  UZB 18 18

29 TARHAN Bilge  TUR 16 1 17

29 LOBOK Diana  UKR 12 5 17

31 QIN Xinyi  CHN 16 16

31 ROBIDJONOVA Odinakhon  UZB 16 16

31 WOO Rose  CAN 16 16

34 MAHAREVICH Kira  AIN 14 14

34 THORSDOTTIR Eythora  NED 14 14

34 MAYER Greta  HUN 14 14

34 BOUSMAYO Salina  MAR 14 14

38 JACOBY Natalia  SRB 12 12

38 MOERZ Charlize  AUT 12 12

38 KAPBASSOVA Medina  KAZ 12 12

38 SHAVER Tegan  CAN 12 12

42 MARSHALL Madeleine  NZL 7 4 11

43 BOOTH Charlotte  GBR 10 10

43 SIKIC KAUCIC Antea  CRO 10 10

43 ARTAMONOVA Sona  CZE 10 10

43 WARD Amber Wen Si  HKG 10 10

47 WOETZEL Lisa  GER 8 8

47 CHEN Xinyi  CHN 8 8

47 WILLIAMS Jennifer  SWE 8 8

47 CHEN Hoi Yuen Joanne  HKG 8 8

47 JO Kyong Byol  PRK 8 8

Total 

(Best 4 )Rk Gymnast NOC

Floor Exercise



52 BOHLE Leni  AUT 7 7

52 ABDALLA Judy  EGY 7 7

54 AKTURK Naz  TUR 6 6

54 YEZHOVA Evelina  KAZ 6 6

54 MAKHMUDOVA Jasmina  UZB 6 6

54 HAMIDI Sihem  ALG 6 6

58 KINIUK Marianna  UKR 5 5

58 KUBON Christine Victoria  NOR 3 2 5

58 HRIBAR Lucija  SLO 5 5

58 SHAMAY Roni  ISR 5 5

58 AMRILLAEVA Lobar  UZB 5 5

63 FRYSAK Bianca  AUT 4 4

63 ALIYEVA Daniz  AZE 2 1 1 4

63 ANANJEVA Anastasija  LAT 4 4

63 MESIRI Athanasia  GRE 4 4

67 SCHERMANN Bianka  HUN 2 1 3

67 WEISSENHOFER Julia  LIE 3 3

67 MASOVA Vanesa  CZE 3 3

67 HAMED Salma  QAT 1 2 3

67 SHAMSHITDINOVA Ayazhan  KAZ 3 3

72 STEFANOVIC Tara  SRB 1 1 2

72 OLSEN Shallon  CAN 2 2

74 MAJCHRZAK Nadia  POL 1 1

74 CHAN Cheuk Lam  HKG 1 1

74 TAKKE Shatakshi Rakesh  IND 1 1

74 AGARWAL Nishka  IND 1 1

74 GRZESIKIEWICZ Wiktoria  POL 1 1

74 KLISHCHEVSKA Maryna  UKR 1 1

74 PODVYH Sofiia  UKR 1 1

74 HALOVA Daniela  CZE 1 1

74 MOERZ Alissa  AUT 1 1

74 MOTTEN Dorien  GEO 1 1

74 YEAP Kang Xian  MAS 1 1

74 STOIMENOVA Nikol  BUL 1 1

74 PERESZTEGI Kitti  HUN 1 1

74 KUTASI Hanna Lena  HUN 1 1

74 LEAT Alia Neve  GBR 1 1

74 YANKOVA Yoana  BUL 1 1

74 BANOVICOVA Sofia  SVK 1 1

74 GRAUDA GROTE Anna  LAT 1 1

74 GRAVIN Elina  SWE 1 1

74 DRAKULIC Tara  SRB 1 1

74 WADA Alisa  NZL 1 1


